AFRICAN MUSIC JOURNAL
VOLUME 7, NO. 2 1992

Contents

John Blacking: A personal tribute
Music in Nigerian Education

Youth songs: A type of Igbo choral music in Igho
christian worship

Musical instruments, songs and dances of the Chokwe
(Dundo region, Lunda District, Angola)

The impact of rural-urban migration on a village music
culture: some implications for applied ethnomusicology

“They sing our origins”: A study of the Lungsi
drummers of Mampurugu

The genesis of urban music in Zaire

Double article: Thunga La Ngororombe: The
Panpipe dance group of Sakha Bulaundi
Some dance steps for the Nyanga panpipe dance

Report on pitch perception experiments carried out
In Buganda and Busoga (Uganda)

Report on research in Lesotho

NOTES AND NEWS

CONTRIBUTORS TO THIS ISSUE
ORRIGENDA

CONTRIBUTIONS TO AFRICAN MUSIC

Nigeria

Nigeria

Angola

Ghana

Ghana/Togo

Zaire
Mozambique/Malawi
Mozambique/Malawi

Uganda

Lesotho

Christopher Ballantine
Richard C. Okafor
Daniel C. Agu

Marie-Louise Bastin

Daniel K. Avorgbedor

David C. Davis

Kazadi wa Mukuna
Moya A. Malamusi
Andrew Tracy

Peter Cooke

Robin Wells

Page

w

58

72
85

108
119

126
128
71

118
130



